P U14 odavise 5009
1. Rainer Meier
2. Herman Mugu

Tartu Heitjate Seeriavdistlus IV etapp

29.06.2021, Tartu Ulikooli staadion, Tartu

P U14 kettaheide 0,75kg

1. Herman Mugu
2. Rainer Meier

P U14 kuulitduge 3kg

1. Rainer Meier

P U16 odavise 600g
1. Martin Pdder
2. Kaur Tasane

8.27 8.20 8.35 8.09 8.30

P U16 kettaheide 1kg

1

2.
3.
4.

Kaur Tasane
Karel Pedaste
Martin Pdder

Ragnar Hendrikson

P U16 kettaheide (F45-F46) 0,75kg

1. Remy Martson

P U16 kuulitduge 4kg
1. Ragnar Hendrikson

11.20 12.40 12.50 X
2. Martin Pdder
11.55 11.36 11.72 X

11.51

11.79

P U16 kuulitduge (F45-F46) 3kg

1. Remy Martson

P U18 odavise 700g
1. Marti Pastak

2.

746 739 7.05 7.79 7.69

Harry Pihlik

M U20 kettaheide 1,75kg
Hannes Remmelgas
Oskar-Filip Tammik
Ken-Marten Laan

abrwnPE

Holger Dahl

Ervin Otto Prank

06.10.2008
05.01.2009

05.01.2009
06.10.2008

06.10.2008
8.31

07.06.2006
19.06.2006

19.06.2006
19.05.2006
07.06.2006
31.08.2006

19.12.2007

31.08.2006
11.68
07.06.2006
11.40

19.12.2007
7.47

09.07.2004
10.03.2005

08.03.2003
12.07.2002
19.07.2003
07.02.2003
26.08.2003

Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK

28.10
20.10

27.12
23.27

8.35

42.30
38.80

39.72
39.66
33.30
29.73

22.06

12.50

11.79

7.79

64.53
32.60

45.12
42.58
34.22
29.41
25.72



M U20 kuulitduge 6,0kg

1. Hannes Remmelgas
X 13.75 14.51 14.59 14.15

2. Holger Dahl

11.75 11.51 X X X
3. Ervin Otto Prank
X 8.41 956 9.48 9.27

M U20 vasaraheide 6,0kg

1. Oskar-Filip Tammik

M odavise 800g

1.

Airos Lain

M70 odavise 5009

1.

Enn Kivisaar

M kettaheide 2,0kg

1. Priit Pakko
2. Ivo Kala
3. Airos Lain

1. Airos Lain

M kuulitduge 7,26kg

10.10 10.20 10.15 10.11 10.02

1. Rahel Mae

M70 kuulitduge 4,0kg
1. Enn Kivisaar
10.02 10.10 X

994 X

T U14 odavise 400g

T U14 kettaheide 0,6kg

1. Maarja-Liis Nurja

2. Rahel Mae

3. Helen Remmelgas

1. Rahel Mae
10.93 X

T U14 kuulitduge 2,0kg

11.90 10.91 12.34

2. Maarja-Liis Nurja
10.15 10.08 9.24 9.51 9.71

T U16 odavise 400g

1. Alina Hadijeva

2. Viktoria Pall

08.03.2003
14.16
07.03.2003
11.15
26.08.2003
9.25

12.07.2002

15.06.1983

26.07.1949

06.10.1984
20.11.1972
15.06.1983

15.06.1983
10.33

26.07.1949
X

20.01.2008

17.05.2008
20.01.2008
22.04.2008

20.01.2008
12.03
17.05.2008
10.25

26.03.2005
27.01.2006

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu KEVEK

Tartu SVK

TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK

Tartu SVK

Tartu Kalev/Elva

Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev
TU ASK

Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK

14.59

11.75

9.56

62.62

43.10

31.75

41.22
37.96
33.01

10.33

10.10

37.14

30.72
30.45
27.43
12.34

10.25

28.81
24.03



T U16 kettaheide 0,75kg

1. Stella Seim 07.02.2006 Tartu Kalev 33.17

2. Kairiin Hernits 21.05.2007 Tartu Kalev 21.33
T U16 kuulitduge 3,0kg

1. Stella Seim 07.02.2006 Tartu Kalev 11.58

10.54 11.22 10.03 X 10.39 11.58
2. Kairiin Hernits 21.05.2007 Tartu Kalev 9.16
782 7.85 8.48 8.44 9.16 8.85

T U18 odavise 5009

1. Anete Surkaver 26.12.2005 TU ASK 30.89

2. Liivika Paas 18.09.2005 KJK Ldunaldvi 30.62

3. Mari-Liis Kurvits 11.04.2005 Tartu Kalev 29.80
T U18 kettaheide 1,0kg

1. Liivika Paas 18.09.2005 KJIK Ldunaldvi 29.87
T U18 kuulitduge 4,0kg

1. Liivika Paas 18.09.2005 KJK Ldunaldvi 10.40

8.68 10.40 10.25 10.37 10.23 9.76

N U20 kettaheide 1,0kg

1. Mariliis Laaniste 11.04.2003 Tartu Kalev 37.07

2. Anete Loreen Saar 02.09.2002 KJIK Sakala 32.77

3. Heleri Savolainen 25.10.2002 TU ASK 26.18
N U20 vasaraheide 4,0kg

1. Heleri Savolainen 25.10.2002 TU ASK 36.10
N U20 odavise 600g

1. Marion Kohler 28.10.2003 TU ASK 41.42
N kettaheide 1,0kg

1. Carina Pullerits 05.04.1999 Tartu Kalev 39.41

2. Katre Uibo 25.03.1999 TU ASK 36.15

3. Kadi Kilgi 25.07.1998 TU ASK 32.27

4. Britta Pahkel 30.11.1997 TU ASK 28.24
N kuulitduge 4,0kg

1. Katre Uibo 25.03.1999 TU ASK 12.58

11.75 12.04 11.87 12.32 12.58 12.04

N odavise 600g

1. Marcella Liiv 17.06.1998 TU ASK 44.10
2. Katre Uibo 25.03.1999 TU ASK 39.05
3. Britta Péhkel 30.11.1997 TU ASK 25.13
4. Gelly Needo 21.06.1992 indv. 24.50



Peakohtunik: Madis Paju
Sekretar: Alis Laan



